
 

MADEHURST CC - 2022  FIXTURES 
 

 

   

17 Apr (Sun)  GOODWOOD                            HOME  2.00pm 

24 Apr (Sun)  THE OLD GRUMBLERS  HOME  2:00pm 

 

 

01 May (Sun)  EBERNOE    HOME  2.00pm 

08 May (Sun)  PRESTON PARK   HOME  2.00pm 

15 May (Sun)  CLANFIELD    HOME  2:00pm   

22 May (Sun)  AMBERLEY    AWAY 2.00pm 

24 May (Tue)  T20 - TENNIS & SQUASH CLUB AWAY 6.00pm 

29 May (Sun)  YELLOW STUMP   HOME  2.00pm 

 
 

02 June (Thu)  4 VILLAGES FESTIVAL  ARUNDEL TBC 

05 Jun (Sun)  SOUTHWELL RAMBLERS  HOME  2:00pm 

12 Jun (Sun)  H B OCCASIONALS   HOME  2.00pm 

19 Jun (Sun)  GOSPORT    AWAY 2.00pm 

26 Jun (Sun)  SINGLETON    AWAY 2.00pm 

 

 

02 Jul (Sat)  BIG NIGHT OUT   NO FIXTURE 

06 Jul (Wed)  T20 - TAVENERS   AWAY 6:00pm  

10 Jul (Sun)  GOODWOOD   AWAY 2.00pm 

17 Jul (Sun)  WALBERTON   HOME  2.00pm 

24 Jul (Sun)  FITTLEWORTH   HOME  2.00pm   

31 Jul (Sun)  SLINDON    HOME  2.00pm 

 
 

03 Aug (Wed)  T20 - TAVENERS   HOME  6.00pm 

07 Aug (Sun)  DROXFORD    HOME  2.00pm 

14 Aug (Sun)  LITTLEHAMPTON   HOME  1.30pm 

21 Aug (Sun)  WALBERTON   AWAY 1.30pm 

28 Aug (Sun)  BMACC    HOME  1.30pm 

 

 

04 Sept (Sun)  GRASSHOPERS   HOME  1.00pm 

11 Sept (Sun)  FINDON    AWAY 1.00pm 

18 Sept (Sun)  BURY     AWAY 1.00pm 

25 Sept (Sun)  THE CHAIRMANS CUP  HOME  1.00pm 
 

 

 
 


